
   

    2019-2020 – Holiday List – Pupils 

 

First Term 

 
Monday 2 September – Friday 20 December 2019 [inclusive] 

 

Staff Training Day   - Monday 23 September 2019 

Hallowe’en     - Thursday 31 October 2019   

Monday 4 November 2019 [inclusive] 

Staff Training Day   - Monday 25 November 2019 

 

Second Term 
 

Tuesday 7 January – Thursday 9 April 2020 [inclusive] 

  

Mid-Term Break    - Monday 17 – Friday 21 February 2020 

[inclusive] 

St. Patrick’s Holiday   - Tuesday 17 March 2019 

 

Third Term 
 

Monday 20 April – Tuesday 30 June 2020 [inclusive] 

 

May Bank Holiday   - Monday 4 May 2020 

Staff Training Day   - Tuesday 5 May 2020 

May Holiday    - Monday 25 May 2020 

Staff Training Day   - Tuesday 26 May 2020 

 

 

This is a provisional list and subject to change 


